TTV Sachsen-Anhalt 2017/18

Verbandsliga Jugend Staffel B
Tabelle und Spielplan

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Spiele +/- Punkte Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)
Sa. 09.09.2017 10:00
Sa. 21.10.2017 10:00
Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse 13:30 v
Richardt, Uwe, Johann Rust Str. 25, 06406 Bernburg, Mobil: 01525 S0.29.10.2017 10:00 v
4313842, www.ttvsa.de/vereine.php?vid=12125, richardt.uwe@t- 14:00 v
online.de Sa. 06.01.2018 09:30

Alemania Riestedt
Gluck Auf Staf3furt
Lok Aschersleben
Alemania Riestedt
Alemania Riestedt

Eintracht Quedlinburg

Eintracht Quedlinburg

Alemania Riestedt
Alemania Riestedt
DJK Biederitz
DJK Biederitz I
Alemania Riestedt

9:1
0:10z
3.7
7:3
7:3
0:10

So. 11.03.2018 09:00 v

Alemania Riestedt

Lok Aschersleben

9:1

Fr. 23.03.2018 17:00 v
18:50 v

DJK Biederitz
DJK Biederitz Il

Alemania Riestedt
Alemania Riestedt

9:1
4:6
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